MINUTES

Board of Directors Meeting
Memphis Delta Preparatory Charter School
January 28, 2025 at 6PM
1237 College Street, Memphis, TN 38106

Present: Princess Woodard, Tate Wilson, JoElle Thompson, Michael Joyner, Isabella

6:12 PM

6:15 PM

6:25 PM

6:33 PM

7:50 PM

7:52 PM

7:53 PM

7:54 PM

Wilson, Cecil Carney
Crystal Tuggle, Cassandra Schuyler, Wendy Butler (EdTec), David Allen

Welcome and Call to Order

Committee Updates

Fundraising update by David Allen on upcoming plans

Finance Update presented by Wendy Butler of EdTec on FY25 Budget,
forecast comparisons, financial summary, and goals for FY26

School Management Update and Academic Overview presented by
Crystal Tuggle

Community Engagement Update by Rebecca Nenon
Approval of Minutes for December 2024
New Business Update by Princess Woodard on new board members

Meeting Adjourned



